阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

WA (AWAP)
ASCTB93E  201111-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. 1 × 2 type (single mode)
Standard packing; Inner carton: 1 pcs., Outer case: 1 pcs.
Compactness and High Reliability
Realized with Unique Polarized
Actuator Construction
Non-latching Type Also Available
WA OPTICAL
SWITCHES (AWAP)
Wavelength Nominal operating
voltage
Non-latching type 1-coil latching type 2-coil latching type
SC/AdPC
connector
MU/AdPC
connector
SC/AdPC
connector
MU/AdPC
connector
SC/AdPC
connector
MU/AdPC
connector
1310±20nm
3V AWAP00021 AWAP00031 AWAP00121 AWAP00131 AWAP00221 AWAP00231
4.5V AWAP00026 AWAP00036 AWAP00126 AWAP00136 AWAP00226 AWAP00236
5V AWAP00029 AWAP00039 AWAP00129 AWAP00139 AWAP00229 AWAP00239
1550±20nm
3V AWAP01021 AWAP01031 AWAP01121 AWAP01131 AWAP01221 AWAP01231
4.5V AWAP01026 AWAP01036 AWAP01126 AWAP01136 AWAP01226 AWAP01236
5V AWAP01029 AWAP01039 AWAP01129 AWAP01139 AWAP01229 AWAP01239
1310/1550nm
3V AWAP02021 AWAP02031 AWAP02121 AWAP02131 AWAP02221 AWAP02231
4.5V AWAP02026 AWAP02036 AWAP02126 AWAP02136 AWAP02226 AWAP02236
5V AWAP02029 AWAP02039 AWAP02129 AWAP02139 AWAP02229 AWAP02239
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
1. Small size, Low height
L: 31 mm × W: 16 mm × H: 9 mm L: 1.220